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Product Name / Model / Dimensions Finish Options Glass Lamping  Options

Metro - 8215  
Standard
Brushed Nickel (BN)
Polished Nickel (PN)

 
Standard
Shiny Opal (SO) 

5.25" H X 4" W

Standard
LED (LED) 
430lm
3000K CCT
*dimmable

*Refer to Norwellinc.com for LED Specifications

Height Width Projection

16.25" 5.5" 4.25"

Metro - 8215  Polished Nickel (PN)  Shiny Opal (SO)  

5 _ 2016

Product Name Metro
Model Number 8215

Project Name

Fixture Type Quantity

 
Table Top Polished Nickel / PN   Shiny Opal Glass / SH 

Polished Brass (PB) 

16.25" 

5.50"

4.25" 
5.00" 

2.375" 
m

ounting center 

4.00"

5.25" 


